) 700

oLis LAVA ROCK GRILLS / GRIGLIE A PIETRA LAVICA

Table A

EDITHOM 140 215 CRDQE.[]S.SQ ?2'”0 TPLGP
CRogso409 72/10 PLGP




Photo

coo

Pos

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

ooos

0009

0010

CRO585540

CR1024020

BN2510610

CRO794170R

BMN2510608

BMNG6AO41105

BMN826630420

BMN2599300

CR1023990

Previous
code

Quantity

Recommended

From

To

Description

CAP [C]

AS5. RAMPA
PLG TOP 90 M40
QLIS

SCREW [C]

KNOB BASE [C]

INGN.CABLE
SET FTG CT/
CBG 70 90

IGNITION
DEVICE D.18
W/NUT T140

PIEZO
PROTECTION
cap

KNOB

ASSIEME CASS.
R.POLVERI PLG
90 QLIS

Power

Diameter

Gas




-

0011

0012

0013

0014

0016

0017

ooisg

0019

001z

001b

CROS74850

CROS73900

BMN2543450

BM2543440

BM822120101

BM2519600

BMNG6AO14900

CR0S80139

CRO739920

CRO739910

PIPE [C] OIL
PLG 90

CLOSING [C]
PLG M40 700

ROD [C] PLG
70/02

ROD [C] PLG
70/02

NOZZLE L 105
G.P.L. BURN. D
S0 G

LAVIC STONES
HOLDER 70/02

LAVA ROCK
STOME BOX -
4KG

GPC40 MEAT
GRID FOR CHAR
GRILL M40 70

RH SIDE PANEL
TOP 700 QLIS

SIDE PANEL [C]
LH TOP 700




001c

0020

0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

0020

00321

CR0O581360

CR0582060

BMN2519250

MA1888700

CR0O794920

CR0OS74870

CR1023950

MA1031504300

BNG6AO22716

TOP BACK SIDE
[C] M40

PROTECTION
GRID [C] M40

BURNER FOR
LAVA ROCK
GRILL 70 PLG

GAS TAP [C]

DRAWER [C]
FOR GRIDDLE
M40

ASS.
CRUSCOTTO
PLG GAS M40
OLIS

SHELF [C]
HOTPLATE
LAVIC STONE
70 M40 OLIS

THERMOCOUPLE
MSX1 L=400
SIT 0290013

BYPASS [C] D.
110 TAP PEL
215

5.6 kW

@110 215

G20/20




0021

0031

0021

0021

0031

0021

0021

0021

0021

| 0032

BNGAO23716

BMNGAO23716

BMN822450230

BNB22450230

MA1033720000

MA1033720000

MA1889000

MA1885000

MA1889000

BNGAO13220

BYPASS [C] D.
110 TAP PEL
215

BYPASS [C] D
110 TAP PEL
215

BY-PASS 75 FOR
GAS TAP 215

BY-PASS 75 FOR
GAS TAP 215

SCREW
MINIMUM [C]
0.55 GAS TAP
215

SCREW
MINIMUM [C]
0.55 GAS TAP
215

SCREW
MINIMUM [C]
0.85 GAS TAP
215

SCREW
MINIMUM [C]
0.85 GAS TAP
2158

SCREW
MINIMUM [C]
0.85 GAS TAP
215

PILOT 526
W/CONNECTION
OVEN 70 25

5,6 kW

5,6 kw

5.6 kw

5,6 kW

3,5 kw

3,5 kw

3,5 kw

3,5 kW

3,5 kw

8110 215

@110 215

@75 215

875 215

@35 215

@55 215

@85 215

@85 215

@85 215

G25/20
(G25.1/25)
(G20/25)

G25/25

G30/28+37
(G20+31/37)

G30/50

G30/28+37
(G30+31/37)

G30/50

G20/20

G25/20
[G25.1/25)
[G20/25)

G25/25




‘ .

| ™

2
(SR
| B

F
b

0033

0032

0033

0032

0033

0032

0033

0032

0033

0032

BNGAO23724

BNEAD23725

CRO586570

MA1884100

MA1884300

MA1887800

MA1888000

MA1888600

MA1885000

MA1889100

BY-PASS DIAM.
115 FOR TAP 21
&

BY-PASS DIAM.
140 FOR GAS
TAP 215

SCREW
MINIMUM [C]
2.20 GAS TAP
205

SCREW
MINIMUM [C]
1.05 GAS TAP
225

SCREW
MINIMUM [C]
1.45 GAS TAP
225

PILOT NOZZLE
SIT 0977113

PILOT NOZZLE
SIT 0977115

GAS TAP [C]
225

SCREW
MINIMUM [C]
0.85 GAS TAP
205

SCREW
MINIMUM [C]
1.00 GAS TAP
215




F

F.

k

| I B

k

0033

0033

0033

0034

0035

0036

0037

D038

0039

0040

MA1889200

MACM147600

MACM147700

BNGAO16S00

MA1888400

MA1891700

BNEAQL17000

MACMO72700

MAG73600

MAG73500

SCREW
MINIMUM [C]
1.30 GAS TAP
215

VITE MINIMO
0,50
RUBINETTO 225

VITE MINIMO
0,75
RUBINETTO

PP GEEEEEEEEEE

O.RING D. 4
200/3.336
PIL.470F

CONMECTOR [C]
IGNITOR
CLAMPING

CONMECTOR [C]
THERMOCOUPLE

NUT F/O.RING
D.4 200/3.335
PIL.470F

AIR REGULATOR
BUSH [C] FOR
GRID

BICOME [C] D.
4

NUT [C] M10X1




0041

0041

0042

0043

0044

0045

0046

0100

0100

0100

MA1887800

MA1888000

MA1326500

MABG720

MACMO021700

MA1023700200

BM6A013302

CRO974840

MA1326500

MABG720

PILOT NOZZLE
SIT 0977113

PILOT NOZZLE
SIT 0977115

NUT [C]
M16X1,5

BICONE [C] D.
10

NOZZLE
HOLDER [C]

NUT [C] M14X1

SPARK PLUG M
2,4 OVEN
57025 0915035

PIPE [C] PLG 90
TAP-BURMER D.
10

NUT [C]
M16X1,5

BICONE [C] D.
10




0101

0101

0101

0101

0101

0150

0151

0152

0160

BN6AO16900

BNGAO17000

CROS74860

MAG73500

MAG73600

CR0O280189

BN2543540

BNGAOO3460

CR0980159

O.RING D. 4
200/3.336
PIL.470F

NUT F/O.RING
D.4 200/3.335
PIL.470F

PIPE [C] PLG S0
PILOT

NUT [C] M10X1

BICONME [C] D.
4

GPCG40
FISH/MEAT
GRATE 39X49
CAST IRON

FRAME [C]
GRID SUPPORT
PLG70/02

CAST IRON
COOKING GRID
[C] CHARGRILL
70/02

7GPI40 FISCH
GRATE INOX
39X49




